
 

学校法人 佐野学園 役員等名簿 

（令和２年５月２２日現在） 

 

No. 外部

1

2

3 *

4 *

5 *

6

7 *

8

No. 外部

1

2

3 *

No. 外部

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

5 -

6 -

7 -

8 -

9 -

10 -

11 -

12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

21 -

22 -

天野五郎

泉　宣道

安原典子

氏　　名

森　将彦

金子貞夫

仲　光男

氏　　名

宮内孝久

佐野幸治

酒井邦弥

鈴木國仁

杉山重明

柳沼孝一郎

田中賢二

佐野元泰

氏　　名

酒井邦弥

長田厚樹

宮内孝久

金口恭久

柳沼孝一郎

久保谷富美男

庄島桂子

佐野幸治

鈴木國仁

安川雅之

玉造美恵

川路勝実

佐藤　徹

田中賢二

佐野元泰

杉山重明

春原弘一

手井仲悟

松崎哲士郎

評　議　員

監　　事

理　　事


